7034 Commerce Circle
Pleasanton, CA 94588
Phone:   925.416.1000
Fax:   925.416.0105
ICSDataCom
division of Systems West Inc.
INDUSTRIAL ETHERNET SWITCHES NS-SERIES

     models.
NS SERIES SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION Part Number
Five Port 10/100 Mbs Ethernet Switch NS-205
Five Port 10/100 Mbs Ethernet Switch with conformal coating,  NS-205OEM1
Five Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch NS-205G
Five Port 10/100 Mbs Ethernet Switch with four POE ports NS-205PSE
Eight Port 10/100 Mbs Ethernet Switch NS-208
Eight Port Gigabit Ethernet Switch NS-208G
Eight Port 10/100 Mbs Ethernet Switch, metal case with tabs NSM-208G
Eight Port 10/100 Mbs Ethernet Switch with eight POE ports NS-208PSE
Universal Power Supply, 48 Vdc, 0.52 Amp, 25W DIN-KA52F-48
Copyright 2013 ICSDataCom, Specifi cations subject to change without notice 07/13